
1 Assistant Nursing Superintendent / 113

2

3
4 STs - 7.5% (06)

S.No. Categoty 
Point

Name
(Sh./Smt./Ms.)

Date of 
appointment

Whether belongs to 
SC/ST/ 

OBC/General

Filled as UR or as 
reserved for 
SC/ST/OBC

Signature of 
appointing authority 
or other authorised 

officer

Remark

Kanagaraj S 31/10/2019 OBC UR Promoted to DNS on
16-04-2022

Om Prakash Dhakar 31/10/2019 OBC OBC Promoted to DNS on
16-04-2022

Anamika Das 01/11/2019 ST UR Promoted to DNS on
16-04-2022

RESERVATION REGISTER
Name of Post and Sanctioned strength

Method of Recruitment 75% by promotion / 25% by DR
(as per RR-2015 w.e.f. 22-05-2023)

Number of posts in the cadre for promotion 85 (75% of 113)

3 UR

Percentage of Reservation prescribed SCs - 15% (12)

1 UR

2 UR



S.No. Categoty 
Point

Name
(Sh./Smt./Ms.)

Date of 
appointment

Whether belongs to 
SC/ST/ 

OBC/General

Filled as UR or as 
reserved for 
SC/ST/OBC

Signature of 
appointing authority 
or other authorised 

officer

Remark

Rakhi Pal 01/11/2019 OBC UR Promoted to DNS on
16-04-2022

Shanti Toppo 01/11/2019 ST ST Transfer to DR roster

Evafelarisa Lyngdoh 
Mawphlang 02/11/2019 ST UR Promoted to DNS on

16-04-2022

Jekka Pradeep Kumar 02/11/2019 OBC OBC Promoted to DNS on
16-04-2022

4 UR

5 UR

6 UR

7 SC 1



S.No. Categoty 
Point
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(Sh./Smt./Ms.)

Date of 
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Whether belongs to 
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Signature of 
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Remark

Rachana Soni 06/11/2019 OBC OBC Promoted to DNS on
16-04-2022

Priyanka Ravikiran 
Taksande 08/11/2019 SC UR Promoted to DNS on

16-04-2022

Ravikiran Babarao 
Taksande 08/11/2019 SC UR Promoted to DNS on

16-04-2022

Sharwan Singh 09/11/2019 General UR Promoted to DNS on
16-04-2022

9 UR

10 UR

11 UR

8 UR



S.No. Categoty 
Point
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Remark

Prakash Mahadev Sabani 19/11/2019 OBC UR Promoted to DNS on
16-04-2022

Vadivelan M 07/12/2019 OBC OBC Promoted to DNS on
16-04-2022

Sumedh Madhavrao Lemle 13/12/2019 SC SC Promoted to DNS on
16-04-2022

Jeyalakshmi B 18/12/2019 OBC OBC Relieved on 12-03-2022

15 SC 2

12 UR

13 UR

14 ST 1
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Remark

Aneesh Narayan T 27/12/2019 OBC OBC Promoted to DNS on
16-04-2022

Miryala Ravi Chandra 27/12/2019 SC SC Promoted to DNS on
16-04-2022

Ravsab Tukaram Gaikwad 27/12/2019 SC SC Promoted to DNS on
16-04-2022

Jeya Thilaka Dhayananthan V 16/04/2022 OBC UR

16 UR

17 UR

18 UR

19 UR
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Remark

Vunnam Raja Sekhar 16/04/2022 SC SC

Shilna T P 16/04/2022 OBC UR

Chidambar Kulkarni 16/04/2022 UR UR

K M Sudharshan 16/04/2022 OBC UR

21 UR

22 UR

23 UR

20 SC 3
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or other authorised 
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Remark

Prince Jose 16/04/2022 UR UR Relieved on 30-09-2022

Thushara T Nair 16/04/2022 UR UR

Narendra Kumar Bishnoi 16/04/2022 UR UR

Sarojani Banjare 16/04/2022 SC SC

27 SC 4

24 UR

25 UR

26 UR
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Remark

Banothu Anil 16/04/2022 ST ST

Ashly Michael 16/04/2022 UR UR

Ashish Kumar Nagar 16/04/2022 OBC UR

Annadi Karthik 16/04/2022 UR UR

28 ST 2

29 UR

30 UR

31 UR
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Manish Kumar Sharma 16/04/2022 UR UR

Ashok Saini 16/04/2022 OBC UR

Elza Joseph 16/04/2022 UR UR

Mahesh Kumar Gome 16/04/2022 SC SC

33 UR

34 UR

35 SC 5

32 UR
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Remark

Joice Sanjay 16/04/2022 UR UR

Sumesh.C 16/04/2022 OBC UR Deceased on 27-09-2022

Karuna Kumari Golakaram 16/04/2022 UR UR

Deepthy Ann George 16/04/2022 UR UR

39 UR

36 UR

37 UR

38 UR
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Priyanka Kerketta 16/04/2022 ST ST

Keshav Ray Verma 16/04/2022 SC SC

Rajkiran Babarao Taksande 16/04/2022 SC UR

Vipin P 16/04/2022 OBC UR

40 ST 3

41 SC 6

42 UR

43 UR
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Meenatchi B 16/04/2022 OBC UR

Mukesh Kumar Yadav 16/04/2022 OBC UR

Gayatri Saini 16/04/2022 OBC UR

Asadi Rajakumari 16/04/2022 SC SC

45 UR

46 UR

47 SC 7

44 UR
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Bolem Murali Krishna 16/04/2022 OBC UR

Dhara Singh 16/04/2022 OBC UR

Mohamad Mustafa Naragund 16/04/2022 OBC UR

Mukesh Kumar Malav 16/04/2022 OBC UR

51 UR

48 UR

49 UR

50 UR
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Vishok.N 16/04/2022 OBC UR

Bammidi Aruna Kumari 16/04/2022 OBC UR

Sriram Rachapelly 16/04/2022 SC SC

52 UR

53 UR

54 SC 8

55 ST 4
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Ramanujam S 16/04/2022 OBC UR

Afsal A Sulaiman 16/04/2022 OBC UR

Poona Ram 16/04/2022 OBC UR

Saraswati Chandrakar 16/04/2022 OBC UR

57 UR

58 UR

59 UR

56 UR
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Dilip Kumar 16/04/2022 SC SC

63 UR

60 UR

61 SC 9

62 UR
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64 UR

65 UR

66 UR

67 UR
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Ravi Teja Tendra 16/04/2022 SC SC

69 ST 5

70 UR

71 UR

68 SC 10
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75 UR

72 UR

73 UR

74 SC 11
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76 UR

77 UR

78 UR

79 UR
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81 SC 12

82 UR

83 UR

80 ST 6
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113
85

SC@15% ST@7.5% UR Total
12 6 67 85
8 2 30 40
4 4 37 45

Jr. AA AO(H)
Estt (Nursing) Estt (Nursing)

.

Filled by Promotion @ 75%

Particulas
Sanctioned strength
Person in Position

Vacant Post

Liaison Officer (SC/ST)

84 UR

85 UR

Closing of Post Based Reservation Roster of Assistant Nursing Superintendent as on 03-01-2024
Total Sanctioned Strength


